Code DLR Code Option Name/Description                                95 MSRP 96 MSRP 97 MSRP 98 MSRP
993 330 Carrera Coupe manual transmission $59,990 $63,750 $63,750 $63,750
993 330 Carrera Coupe tiptronic transmission $67,015 $67,015 $67,015
993-630 Carrera Cabriolet manual transmission $69,600 $73,000 $73,000 $73,000
993 630 Carrera Cabriolet tiptronic transmission $71,350 $76,265
993 530
Carrera 4 Coupe manual transmission (Gas Guzzler
Tax $1000) $65,900 $69,100

493 Narrow bodywork * * *
495 Carrera S
498 Deletion of model designation on rear end nc nc nc nc
499 Version for Germany
513 Lumbar support right seat        $551 $551 $551 $551
520
Passenger compartment monitoring (infared security
system) $216 $216
529 Anti-drive-off feature 315 Mhz * *
530
Anti-drive-off feature  -96
Anti-drive-off feature  433 Mhz  97- *Jun 95- * * *
534 Theft security system * * * *
544 Tank of 75 litres * * * *
545 Tank of 92 litres
551 Wind deflector (Cabriolet) $357 $357 $357 $357
553 Version for USA, Canada * * * *
561 Airbag, driver's side
562 Airbag, driver's side and front passenger's side * * * *
564 Without airbag
566 Front fog lights, white * * * *
567 Windscreen tinted, upper part darker colored * * * *
573 Air Conditioner * * * *
576 Without rear fog lamp * * * *
586 Lumbar Support, left seat                 $551 $551 $551 $551
599 Roof cover moulding  (high mounted 3rd brake light) * * *
601 Litronic Headlights      (standard on Turbo)                 $1,536 $1,536 $1,536
602 Raised stop lamp * * * *
605 Headlight leveling system
611
Preperation for telephone installation               Nokia
(D network)
614
Preperation for telephone installation
Motorola (D network)
615 Facility for the installation of a Nokia mobile phone
631 Child's seat detection
650 Electric sliding roof  (standard on  US coupes) * * * *
651 Electric window opener * * * *
656 Without power assisted steering
657 Power assisted steering * * * *
659 On-Board Computer (standard on turbo and tip)               $440 $440 $440
660 obd 2 * * *
661 Stricter emmision-control concept
680
P39
P49Turbo  Digital Sound Pkg (All)   includes Hi-Fi Sound Pkg                    $2,075
$2075
Turbo add
$1262
$2075
Turbo add
$1262
$2075
Turbo add
$1262
685 Rear seats, split * * * *
686 Radio "Porsche CDR21"  ROW
687 Radio "Muenchen RD 104"
688 Radio "Porsche CDR210"  USA $315 $315 $315
692 Remote CD Changer "Porsche"                        $813 $813 $813 $813
693 CD Radio London RDM 42
694 ??? I code  ( AM/FM CD standard on 96 turbo?)
718 S code re-vin for US model (build date -jun 94) *-jun 94
912 I code  Without ID plate- (not same as rear badge delete) * * * *
936 Seat covers, rear, leather
937 Seat covers, rear, leatherette nc
938 Seat covers, rear, cloth
939 Seat covers, rear, draped leather
$382
includes